
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

17 

31 

33 

91 

111 

114 

15 

39 

98 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

DNS 

Region 

DET 

WMR 

DET 

FWR 

CHI 

DET 

CILL 

WMR 

DET 

Class 

T1 

GT2 

T1 

STL 

STL 

T2 

SPU 

GT2 

T1 

Name 

Karl Heath 

James Patrick Warbritton 

Atheel Goriee 

Thomas Lamb 

Jared Cromas 

Frank Putman 

Calvin Kautz 

James John Warbritton 

Andreas Fuchs 

Vehicle Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette C6R 

Chevrolet Camaro 

BMW M3 

Honda CRX Si STL 

Honda S2000 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

BMW 311i 

Chevrolet Camaro SS 

BMW M3 

Best Tm 

1:36.654 

1:38.225 

1:40.636 

1:46.230 

1:47.200 

1:48.247 

1:38.971 

1:38.326 

Member # 

553751 

533864 

655116 

115807_1 

398598 

233214 

608914 

533815 

487950 

Hometown 

Jonesville MI 

Grass Lake MI 

Rochester Hills MI 

Kalamazoo MI 

West Chicago IL 

Tecumseh MI 

Geneva IL 

Grass Lake MI 

Clarkston MI 

Sponser 

Rave Associates 

HPD/Gridlife/Team Gutty 

Chris' Customs 

RBRacing 

Braeburn Systems/ Home Cut Donuts/ Euroquipe 

Rave 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:38.971) for SPU by Calvin Kautz. 

Total Time 23:07.991 

Printed: 5/15/2021 4:30:05 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring; David A. Ferris 

Race Director; Paul Him 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

37.351 

Avg. Speed 

77.707 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.654 

Best Speed 

79.707 

Best Lap by 

17 - Karl Heath 

SCCA Spring Festival of Speed-Double Reg 

Group 3 STU, STL, SPU, GT1, GT2, GT3, GTX, SP, ITE, AS, T1, T2, GTA, EP, GTL 

Gp3-R1=Saturday Group 3 Race 

Race started at 15:10:13 

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 miles 

5/15/2021 03:05 PM 

2021 SCCA Spring Festival of Speed Double Regional

May 15 - May 26, 2021

GingerMan Raceway

Saturday Group 3  Official Race Results


